WTCT

DESTINATION

KARACHI

EXPORT SCHEDULE

VESSEL

CMA CGM CENDRILLON OMXNCE1M# X

HMM PROMISE 0045E 08/13/25
CMA CGM BUTTERFLY OMXNGE1M/ 08/26/25
MSC MARIA SAVERIA IS534R 08/27/25
HMM SKY 0002E 09/02/25

CMA CGM URAL OMXNKE1M# 09/09/25

FAISALABAD, ISLAMABAD, LAHORE, PESHAWAR, RAWALPINDI, SIALKOT
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VOY No. CUT OFF

ETD

08/15/25
08/18/25
08/29/25
08/30/25
09/06/25
09/12/25

ETA

09/13/25
09/16/25
09/27/25
09/28/25
10/05/25
10/11/25

TT VIA

29
29
29
29
29
29

DXB
KHI
DXB
DXB
KHI
DXB



